2024-07
Robust High-pressure Piston Pump
V32G series
Open circuit
Nominal pressure  pnom : 350~420 bar
Peak pressure  pmax : 420~450 bar
Geometric displacement  Vmax : 145~300 cm3/rev
INLINE.

N NBR, including the shaft seal is completely made of nitrile rubber,
permissible temperature range -40℃ ~ 90℃ (optional)
Control type Code
Geometric displacement
145 160 205 300
Fixed setting, Electric proportional displacement,
Pressure Cut-off
LRDRE1 ● ● ● ●
Fixed setting, Pressure Cut-off,  Load sensing LRDS ● ● ● ●
Electric proportional override, Load sensing L1S0 ● ● ● ●
Fixed setting, Pressure Cut-off,  Remote pressure LRDG ● ● ● ●
Electric proportional displacement,  Pressure Cut-off DRE1 ● ● ● ●
Fixed setting, Electric proportional displacement,
Remote pressure
LEDGE1 ● ● ● ●
Note:   ● = Available              ○ = Under development
Piston Pump | Type V32G
09www.inlinehydraulik.com
GP
S T1T2T3
Mp
MA S T1T2T3MA
MA
GPMp
X
X
X
GP
S T1T2T3
Mp GPMp
MAS
X
T1T2T3
Vgmax
Vgmin
GP
S T1T2T3
Mp
MA
GP
S T1T2T3
Mp
MA
Vgmax
Vgmin
Vgmax
Vgmin
Vgmax
Vgmin
Vgmax
Vgmin
Vgmax
Vgmin
 2.2 Controller switching symbols
LRDRE1
Fixed setting, Electric proportional displacement,